
Dairy Cattle

Team Results

1st Place: Pennsylvania

2nd Place: Maryland

3rd Place: Ohio

4th Place: Virginia

5th Place: Connecticut

Individual Results

1st Place: Jenna Metzler - Pennsylvania

2nd Place: Samantha Ismail - Connecticut

3rd Place: Ethan Kennedy - Pennsylvania

4th Place: Alicia Hoff - Maryland

5th Place: Beth Manlove - Delaware

6th Place: Mikayla St Clair - Virginia

7th Place: Cody Brennan - Connecticut

8th Place: Madison Palmer - Virginia

9th Place: Jaycie Kerrick - Delaware
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Student Summary Report for
Dairy Cattle

2016 Student Summary Report with Rank in Column 1 All 
Sort By Overall Rank

MedalStudent Name Team ID # School Name Dist

Year:

ST
1 Jenna Metzler 2 9098 1 Pennsylvania PA 12 452 452
2 Samantha Ismail 3 9089 1 Connecticut CT 12 412 412
3 Ethan Kennedy 1 9098 1 Pennsylvania PA 12 409 409
4 Alicia Hoff 4 9093 1 Maryland MD 12 405 405
5 Beth Manlove 2 9090 1 Delaware DE 12 400 400
6 Mikayla St Clair 4 9100 1 Virginia VA 12 397 397
7 Cody Brennan 1 9089 1 Connecticut CT 12 394 394
8 Madison Palmer 2 9100 1 Virginia VA 12 388 388
9 Jaycie Kerrick 1 9090 1 Delaware DE 12 379 379

10 Mackenzie Perry 3 9100 1 Virginia VA 12 379 379
11 Kaylee Eddy 1 9096 1 New York NY 12 377 377
12 Kara Stultz 4 9098 1 Pennsylvania PA 12 373 373
13 Tiffany Green 1 9093 1 Maryland MD 12 372 372
14 William Hughes 1 9097 1 Ohio OH 12 369 369
15 Regina Miller 2 9097 1 Ohio OH 12 366 366
16 Emily Lyman 3 9096 1 New York NY 12 364 364
17 Marissa Roberts 2 9093 1 Maryland MD 12 362 362
18 Alyx Morris 3 9097 1 Ohio OH 12 361 361
19 Hunter Stultz 3 9098 1 Pennsylvania PA 12 348 348
20 Emily Meyer 2 9089 1 Connecticut CT 12 344 344
21 Logan Schlauch 4 9097 1 Ohio OH 12 342 342
22 Barry Nadon 4 9092 1 Massachusetts MA 12 342 342
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# Raw Score Adj ScoreRank

Student Summary Report for
Dairy Cattle

2016 Student Summary Report with Rank in Column 1 All 
Sort By Overall Rank

MedalStudent Name Team ID # School Name Dist

Year:

ST
23 Jordyn Griffin 3 9093 1 Maryland MD 12 341 341
24 Justine Braman 1 9092 1 Massachusetts MA 12 328 328
25 Hayley Finch 2 9096 1 New York NY 12 320 320
26 Gracie Dillon 1 9100 1 Virginia VA 12 297 297
27 Amanda Crowe 3 9092 1 Massachusetts MA 12 288 288
28 Amber Chasse 1 9091 1 Maine ME 12 283 283
29 Stephanie Vera 4 9090 1 Delaware DE 12 272 272
30 Trevor Vanvorst 3 9090 1 Delaware DE 12 261 261
31 Katherine Cassidy 2 9092 1 Massachusetts MA 12 248 248
32 Micayla Driscoll 2 9091 1 Maine ME 12 241 241
33 Olivia Tardie 3 9091 1 Maine ME 12 221 221
34 Jesse Wortman 4 9091 1 Maine ME 12 196 196
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Year:

Student Line Score Report
Dairy Cattle

2016

C4- Ayrshire Spring Yrlng
Over
All

Rank
Overall
Score

Medal
Award


Chp #

Spcl
Rnk

Special Award- Ayrshire

Line Score with Chapter Number 
Sort By Individual Special Award Rank

Sub
Totl


Student Name

6 9100 Mikayla St Clair- Virginia 50 1 39750
7 9089 Cody Brennan- Connecticut 50 2 39450
13 9093 Tiffany Green- Maryland 50 3 37250
3 9098 Ethan Kennedy- Pennsylvania 47 4 40947
4 9093 Alicia Hoff- Maryland 47 5 40547
18 9097 Alyx Morris- Ohio 47 6 36147
20 9089 Emily Meyer- Connecticut 47 7 34447
24 9092 Justine Braman- Massachusetts 47 8 32847
26 9100 Gracie Dillon- Virginia 47 9 29747
10 9100 Mackenzie Perry- Virginia 45 10 37945
21 9097 Logan Schlauch- Ohio 41 11 34241
28 9091 Amber Chasse- Maine 41 12 28341
31 9092 Katherine Cassidy- Massachusetts 41 13 24841
5 9090 Beth Manlove- Delaware 39 14 40039
15 9097 Regina Miller- Ohio 39 15 36639
25 9096 Hayley Finch- New York 39 16 32039
22 9092 Barry Nadon- Massachusetts 38 17 34238
32 9091 Micayla Driscoll- Maine 38 18 24138
9 9090 Jaycie Kerrick- Delaware 37 19 37937
11 9096 Kaylee Eddy- New York 37 20 37737
12 9098 Kara Stultz- Pennsylvania 37 21 37337
2 9089 Samantha Ismail- Connecticut 34 22 41234
8 9100 Madison Palmer- Virginia 34 23 38834
19 9098 Hunter Stultz- Pennsylvania 31 24 34831
29 9090 Stephanie Vera- Delaware 30 25 27230
34 9091 Jesse Wortman- Maine 26 26 19626
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Year:

Student Line Score Report
Dairy Cattle

2016

C4- Ayrshire Spring Yrlng
Over
All

Rank
Overall
Score

Medal
Award


Chp #

Spcl
Rnk

Special Award- Ayrshire

Line Score with Chapter Number 
Sort By Individual Special Award Rank

Sub
Totl


Student Name

1 9098 Jenna Metzler- Pennsylvania 23 27 45223
17 9093 Marissa Roberts- Maryland 23 28 36223
27 9092 Amanda Crowe- Massachusetts 19 29 28819
33 9091 Olivia Tardie- Maine 19 30 22119
16 9096 Emily Lyman- New York 17 31 36417
14 9097 William Hughes- Ohio 14 32 36914
23 9093 Jordyn Griffin- Maryland 14 33 34114
30 9090 Trevor Vanvorst- Delaware 0 34 2610
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Year:

Student Line Score Report
Dairy Cattle

2016

C1- Brn Swiss Fall Calf
Over
All

Rank
Overall
Score

Medal
Award


Chp #

Spcl
Rnk

Special Award- Brown Swiss

Line Score with Chapter Number 
Sort By Individual Special Award Rank

Sub
Totl


Student Name

16 9096 Emily Lyman- New York 50 1 36450
1 9098 Jenna Metzler- Pennsylvania 48 2 45248
4 9093 Alicia Hoff- Maryland 48 3 40548
22 9092 Barry Nadon- Massachusetts 48 4 34248
3 9098 Ethan Kennedy- Pennsylvania 47 5 40947
5 9090 Beth Manlove- Delaware 47 6 40047
7 9089 Cody Brennan- Connecticut 42 7 39442
8 9100 Madison Palmer- Virginia 42 8 38842
9 9090 Jaycie Kerrick- Delaware 42 9 37942
10 9100 Mackenzie Perry- Virginia 42 10 37942
12 9098 Kara Stultz- Pennsylvania 42 11 37342
14 9097 William Hughes- Ohio 42 12 36942
33 9091 Olivia Tardie- Maine 42 13 22142
34 9091 Jesse Wortman- Maine 41 14 19641
17 9093 Marissa Roberts- Maryland 40 15 36240
13 9093 Tiffany Green- Maryland 32 16 37232
15 9097 Regina Miller- Ohio 32 17 36632
31 9092 Katherine Cassidy- Massachusetts 32 18 24832
6 9100 Mikayla St Clair- Virginia 30 19 39730
19 9098 Hunter Stultz- Pennsylvania 30 20 34830
21 9097 Logan Schlauch- Ohio 30 21 34230
20 9089 Emily Meyer- Connecticut 28 22 34428
18 9097 Alyx Morris- Ohio 27 23 36127
23 9093 Jordyn Griffin- Maryland 27 24 34127
11 9096 Kaylee Eddy- New York 26 25 37726
25 9096 Hayley Finch- New York 26 26 32026
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Year:

Student Line Score Report
Dairy Cattle

2016

C1- Brn Swiss Fall Calf
Over
All

Rank
Overall
Score

Medal
Award


Chp #

Spcl
Rnk

Special Award- Brown Swiss

Line Score with Chapter Number 
Sort By Individual Special Award Rank

Sub
Totl


Student Name

28 9091 Amber Chasse- Maine 26 27 28326
30 9090 Trevor Vanvorst- Delaware 26 28 26126
2 9089 Samantha Ismail- Connecticut 23 29 41223
27 9092 Amanda Crowe- Massachusetts 21 30 28821
29 9090 Stephanie Vera- Delaware 21 31 27221
32 9091 Micayla Driscoll- Maine 21 32 24121
26 9100 Gracie Dillon- Virginia 20 33 29720
24 9092 Justine Braman- Massachusetts 18 34 32818
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Year:

Student Line Score Report
Dairy Cattle

2016

C2- Holstein Cow C3-Holstein Winter 
Yrlng

C5- Holstein Fall Calf OR1- Holstein Cow
Over
All

Rank
Overall
Score

Medal
Award


Chp #

Spcl
Rnk

Special Award- Holstein

Line Score with Chapter Number 
Sort By Individual Special Award Rank

Sub
Totl


Student Name

3 9098 Ethan Kennedy- Pennsylvania 175 1 40950 48 46 31
2 9089 Samantha Ismail- Connecticut 174 2 41247 42 47 38
1 9098 Jenna Metzler- Pennsylvania 171 3 45247 44 40 40
13 9093 Tiffany Green- Maryland 169 4 37247 44 46 32
4 9093 Alicia Hoff- Maryland 166 5 40547 40 39 40
14 9097 William Hughes- Ohio 166 6 36950 36 40 40
5 9090 Beth Manlove- Delaware 163 7 40039 48 50 26
8 9100 Madison Palmer- Virginia 163 8 38845 48 47 23
10 9100 Mackenzie Perry- Virginia 158 9 37950 48 39 21
21 9097 Logan Schlauch- Ohio 156 10 34245 42 46 23
6 9100 Mikayla St Clair- Virginia 155 11 39747 28 50 30
11 9096 Kaylee Eddy- New York 155 12 37733 48 39 35
19 9098 Hunter Stultz- Pennsylvania 154 13 34850 36 39 29
16 9096 Emily Lyman- New York 152 14 36447 50 47 8
20 9089 Emily Meyer- Connecticut 151 15 34445 44 28 34
15 9097 Regina Miller- Ohio 149 16 36647 24 50 28
24 9092 Justine Braman- Massachusetts 149 17 32847 44 41 17
7 9089 Cody Brennan- Connecticut 148 18 39450 24 50 24
18 9097 Alyx Morris- Ohio 148 19 36150 40 36 22
9 9090 Jaycie Kerrick- Delaware 145 20 37947 26 41 31
12 9098 Kara Stultz- Pennsylvania 143 21 37315 48 50 30
17 9093 Marissa Roberts- Maryland 140 22 36250 48 16 26
26 9100 Gracie Dillon- Virginia 139 23 29747 44 41 7
27 9092 Amanda Crowe- Massachusetts 133 24 28837 38 28 30
29 9090 Stephanie Vera- Delaware 131 25 27245 44 28 14
23 9093 Jordyn Griffin- Maryland 122 26 3417 48 39 28
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Year:

Student Line Score Report
Dairy Cattle

2016

C2- Holstein Cow C3-Holstein Winter 
Yrlng

C5- Holstein Fall Calf OR1- Holstein Cow
Over
All

Rank
Overall
Score

Medal
Award


Chp #

Spcl
Rnk

Special Award- Holstein

Line Score with Chapter Number 
Sort By Individual Special Award Rank

Sub
Totl


Student Name

25 9096 Hayley Finch- New York 121 27 32029 44 36 12
22 9092 Barry Nadon- Massachusetts 117 28 34239 44 13 21
30 9090 Trevor Vanvorst- Delaware 115 29 26147 0 40 28
28 9091 Amber Chasse- Maine 110 30 28334 36 36 4
33 9091 Olivia Tardie- Maine 87 31 22145 0 27 15
32 9091 Micayla Driscoll- Maine 86 32 24130 26 27 3
34 9091 Jesse Wortman- Maine 75 33 1960 32 39 4
31 9092 Katherine Cassidy- Massachusetts 74 34 2489 30 18 17
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Year:

Student Line Score Report
Dairy Cattle

2016

C6- Jersey Cow OR2- Jersey Cow
Over
All

Rank
Overall
Score

Medal
Award


Chp #

Spcl
Rnk

Special Award- Jersey

Line Score with Chapter Number 
Sort By Individual Special Award Rank

Sub
Totl


Student Name

5 9090 Beth Manlove- Delaware 91 1 40046 45
1 9098 Jenna Metzler- Pennsylvania 90 2 45250 40
14 9097 William Hughes- Ohio 90 3 36950 40
11 9096 Kaylee Eddy- New York 87 4 37747 40
9 9090 Jaycie Kerrick- Delaware 83 5 37946 37
7 9089 Cody Brennan- Connecticut 82 6 39447 35
12 9098 Kara Stultz- Pennsylvania 82 7 37347 35
16 9096 Emily Lyman- New York 82 8 36447 35
18 9097 Alyx Morris- Ohio 82 9 36147 35
6 9100 Mikayla St Clair- Virginia 81 10 39746 35
2 9089 Samantha Ismail- Connecticut 79 11 41247 32
15 9097 Regina Miller- Ohio 77 12 36640 37
22 9092 Barry Nadon- Massachusetts 76 13 34246 30
23 9093 Jordyn Griffin- Maryland 76 14 34146 30
10 9100 Mackenzie Perry- Virginia 71 15 37946 25
4 9093 Alicia Hoff- Maryland 69 16 40529 40
17 9093 Marissa Roberts- Maryland 66 17 36229 37
30 9090 Trevor Vanvorst- Delaware 66 18 26129 37
25 9096 Hayley Finch- New York 65 19 32050 15
3 9098 Ethan Kennedy- Pennsylvania 59 20 40934 25
8 9100 Madison Palmer- Virginia 59 21 38829 30
13 9093 Tiffany Green- Maryland 55 22 37225 30
20 9089 Emily Meyer- Connecticut 55 23 34415 40
21 9097 Logan Schlauch- Ohio 55 24 34225 30
32 9091 Micayla Driscoll- Maine 51 25 24141 10
19 9098 Hunter Stultz- Pennsylvania 49 26 34829 20
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Year:

Student Line Score Report
Dairy Cattle

2016

C6- Jersey Cow OR2- Jersey Cow
Over
All

Rank
Overall
Score

Medal
Award


Chp #

Spcl
Rnk

Special Award- Jersey

Line Score with Chapter Number 
Sort By Individual Special Award Rank

Sub
Totl


Student Name

28 9091 Amber Chasse- Maine 49 27 28334 15
27 9092 Amanda Crowe- Massachusetts 46 28 28811 35
31 9092 Katherine Cassidy- Massachusetts 44 29 24824 20
24 9092 Justine Braman- Massachusetts 39 30 32839 0
29 9090 Stephanie Vera- Delaware 39 31 27214 25
26 9100 Gracie Dillon- Virginia 34 32 29724 10
33 9091 Olivia Tardie- Maine 25 33 2210 25
34 9091 Jesse Wortman- Maine 15 34 1960 15
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Year:

Team Line Score Report For
Dairy Cattle

2016

C4- Ayrshire Spring Yrlng
Over
All

Rank
Overall
Score

Medal
Award

Frm # Spcl
Rnk

Special Award- Ayrshire

Line Score with Form ID Number 
Sort By Team Special Award Rank

Sub
Totl

Team/
Student Name

4 9100 Virginia 0 1 1663
  6   Mikayla St Clair 50 39750
  8   Madison Palmer 34 38834
  10   Mackenzie Perry 45 37945
  26   Gracie Dillon 47 29747

Subtotal: 176176

6 9092 Massachusetts 0 2 1576
  22   Barry Nadon 38 34238
  24   Justine Braman 47 32847
  27   Amanda Crowe 19 28819
  31   Katherine Cassidy 41 24841

Subtotal: 145145

3 9097 Ohio 0 3 1745
  14   William Hughes 14 36914
  15   Regina Miller 39 36639
  18   Alyx Morris 47 36147
  21   Logan Schlauch 41 34241

Subtotal: 141141

1 9098 Pennsylvania 0 4 2039
  1   Jenna Metzler 23 45223
  3   Ethan Kennedy 47 40947
  12   Kara Stultz 37 37337
  19   Hunter Stultz 31 34831

Subtotal: 138138
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Year:

Team Line Score Report For
Dairy Cattle

2016

C4- Ayrshire Spring Yrlng
Over
All

Rank
Overall
Score

Medal
Award

Frm # Spcl
Rnk

Special Award- Ayrshire

Line Score with Form ID Number 
Sort By Team Special Award Rank

Sub
Totl

Team/
Student Name

2 9093 Maryland 0 5 1789
  4   Alicia Hoff 47 40547
  13   Tiffany Green 50 37250
  17   Marissa Roberts 23 36223
  23   Jordyn Griffin 14 34114

Subtotal: 134134

5 9089 Connecticut 0 6 1613
  2   Samantha Ismail 34 41234
  7   Cody Brennan 50 39450
  20   Emily Meyer 47 34447

Subtotal: 131131

9 9091 Maine 0 7 981
  28   Amber Chasse 41 28341
  32   Micayla Driscoll 38 24138
  33   Olivia Tardie 19 22119
  34   Jesse Wortman 26 19626

Subtotal: 124124

7 9090 Delaware 0 8 1393
  5   Beth Manlove 39 40039
  9   Jaycie Kerrick 37 37937
  29   Stephanie Vera 30 27230
  30   Trevor Vanvorst 0 2610

Subtotal: 106106
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Year:

Team Line Score Report For
Dairy Cattle

2016

C4- Ayrshire Spring Yrlng
Over
All

Rank
Overall
Score

Medal
Award

Frm # Spcl
Rnk

Special Award- Ayrshire

Line Score with Form ID Number 
Sort By Team Special Award Rank

Sub
Totl

Team/
Student Name

8 9096 New York 0 9 1305
  11   Kaylee Eddy 37 37737
  16   Emily Lyman 17 36417
  25   Hayley Finch 39 32039

Subtotal: 9393
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Year:

Team Line Score Report For
Dairy Cattle

2016

C1- Brn Swiss Fall Calf
Over
All

Rank
Overall
Score

Medal
Award

Frm # Spcl
Rnk

Special Award- Brown Swiss

Line Score with Form ID Number 
Sort By Team Special Award Rank

Sub
Totl

Team/
Student Name

1 9098 Pennsylvania 0 1 2039
  1   Jenna Metzler 48 45248
  3   Ethan Kennedy 47 40947
  12   Kara Stultz 42 37342
  19   Hunter Stultz 30 34830

Subtotal: 167167

2 9093 Maryland 0 2 1789
  4   Alicia Hoff 48 40548
  13   Tiffany Green 32 37232
  17   Marissa Roberts 40 36240
  23   Jordyn Griffin 27 34127

Subtotal: 147147

7 9090 Delaware 0 3 1393
  5   Beth Manlove 47 40047
  9   Jaycie Kerrick 42 37942
  29   Stephanie Vera 21 27221
  30   Trevor Vanvorst 26 26126

Subtotal: 136136

4 9100 Virginia 0 4 1663
  6   Mikayla St Clair 30 39730
  8   Madison Palmer 42 38842
  10   Mackenzie Perry 42 37942
  26   Gracie Dillon 20 29720

Subtotal: 134134
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Year:

Team Line Score Report For
Dairy Cattle

2016

C1- Brn Swiss Fall Calf
Over
All

Rank
Overall
Score

Medal
Award

Frm # Spcl
Rnk

Special Award- Brown Swiss

Line Score with Form ID Number 
Sort By Team Special Award Rank

Sub
Totl

Team/
Student Name

3 9097 Ohio 0 5 1745
  14   William Hughes 42 36942
  15   Regina Miller 32 36632
  18   Alyx Morris 27 36127
  21   Logan Schlauch 30 34230

Subtotal: 131131

9 9091 Maine 0 6 981
  28   Amber Chasse 26 28326
  32   Micayla Driscoll 21 24121
  33   Olivia Tardie 42 22142
  34   Jesse Wortman 41 19641

Subtotal: 130130

6 9092 Massachusetts 0 7 1576
  22   Barry Nadon 48 34248
  24   Justine Braman 18 32818
  27   Amanda Crowe 21 28821
  31   Katherine Cassidy 32 24832

Subtotal: 119119

8 9096 New York 0 8 1305
  11   Kaylee Eddy 26 37726
  16   Emily Lyman 50 36450
  25   Hayley Finch 26 32026

Subtotal: 102102
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Year:

Team Line Score Report For
Dairy Cattle

2016

C1- Brn Swiss Fall Calf
Over
All

Rank
Overall
Score

Medal
Award

Frm # Spcl
Rnk

Special Award- Brown Swiss

Line Score with Form ID Number 
Sort By Team Special Award Rank

Sub
Totl

Team/
Student Name

5 9089 Connecticut 0 9 1613
  2   Samantha Ismail 23 41223
  7   Cody Brennan 42 39442
  20   Emily Meyer 28 34428

Subtotal: 9393
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Year:

Team Line Score Report For
Dairy Cattle

2016

C2- Holstein Cow C3-Holstein Winter 
Yrlng

C5- Holstein Fall Calf OR1- Holstein Cow
Over
All

Rank
Overall
Score

Medal
Award

Frm # Spcl
Rnk

Special Award- Holstein

Line Score with Form ID Number 
Sort By Team Special Award Rank

Sub
Totl

Team/
Student Name

1 9098 Pennsylvania 0 1 2039
  1   Jenna Metzler 171 45247 44 40 40
  3   Ethan Kennedy 175 40950 48 46 31
  12   Kara Stultz 143 37315 48 50 30
  19   Hunter Stultz 154 34850 36 39 29

Subtotal: 643162 176 175 130

3 9097 Ohio 0 2 1745
  14   William Hughes 166 36950 36 40 40
  15   Regina Miller 149 36647 24 50 28
  18   Alyx Morris 148 36150 40 36 22
  21   Logan Schlauch 156 34245 42 46 23

Subtotal: 619192 142 172 113

4 9100 Virginia 0 3 1663
  6   Mikayla St Clair 155 39747 28 50 30
  8   Madison Palmer 163 38845 48 47 23
  10   Mackenzie Perry 158 37950 48 39 21
  26   Gracie Dillon 139 29747 44 41 7

Subtotal: 615189 168 177 81

2 9093 Maryland 0 4 1789
  4   Alicia Hoff 166 40547 40 39 40
  13   Tiffany Green 169 37247 44 46 32
  17   Marissa Roberts 140 36250 48 16 26
  23   Jordyn Griffin 122 3417 48 39 28

Subtotal: 597151 180 140 126

PTM Production Data File

Big E Data 1

09/17/2016 8:03 PMPrinted For:

Data File Name: Page:

Date/Time:



Year:

Team Line Score Report For
Dairy Cattle

2016

C2- Holstein Cow C3-Holstein Winter 
Yrlng

C5- Holstein Fall Calf OR1- Holstein Cow
Over
All

Rank
Overall
Score

Medal
Award

Frm # Spcl
Rnk

Special Award- Holstein

Line Score with Form ID Number 
Sort By Team Special Award Rank

Sub
Totl

Team/
Student Name

7 9090 Delaware 0 5 1393
  5   Beth Manlove 163 40039 48 50 26
  9   Jaycie Kerrick 145 37947 26 41 31
  29   Stephanie Vera 131 27245 44 28 14
  30   Trevor Vanvorst 115 26147 0 40 28

Subtotal: 554178 118 159 99

5 9089 Connecticut 0 6 1613
  2   Samantha Ismail 174 41247 42 47 38
  7   Cody Brennan 148 39450 24 50 24
  20   Emily Meyer 151 34445 44 28 34

Subtotal: 473142 110 125 96

6 9092 Massachusetts 0 7 1576
  22   Barry Nadon 117 34239 44 13 21
  24   Justine Braman 149 32847 44 41 17
  27   Amanda Crowe 133 28837 38 28 30
  31   Katherine Cassidy 74 2489 30 18 17

Subtotal: 473132 156 100 85

8 9096 New York 0 8 1305
  11   Kaylee Eddy 155 37733 48 39 35
  16   Emily Lyman 152 36447 50 47 8
  25   Hayley Finch 121 32029 44 36 12

Subtotal: 428109 142 122 55
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Year:

Team Line Score Report For
Dairy Cattle

2016

C2- Holstein Cow C3-Holstein Winter 
Yrlng

C5- Holstein Fall Calf OR1- Holstein Cow
Over
All

Rank
Overall
Score

Medal
Award

Frm # Spcl
Rnk

Special Award- Holstein

Line Score with Form ID Number 
Sort By Team Special Award Rank

Sub
Totl

Team/
Student Name

9 9091 Maine 0 9 981
  28   Amber Chasse 110 28334 36 36 4
  32   Micayla Driscoll 86 24130 26 27 3
  33   Olivia Tardie 87 22145 0 27 15
  34   Jesse Wortman 75 1960 32 39 4

Subtotal: 358109 94 129 26

PTM Production Data File

Big E Data 3

09/17/2016 8:03 PMPrinted For:

Data File Name: Page:

Date/Time:



Year:

Team Line Score Report For
Dairy Cattle

2016

C6- Jersey Cow OR2- Jersey Cow
Over
All

Rank
Overall
Score

Medal
Award

Frm # Spcl
Rnk

Special Award- Jersey

Line Score with Form ID Number 
Sort By Team Special Award Rank

Sub
Totl

Team/
Student Name

3 9097 Ohio 0 1 1745
  14   William Hughes 90 36950 40
  15   Regina Miller 77 36640 37
  18   Alyx Morris 82 36147 35
  21   Logan Schlauch 55 34225 30

Subtotal: 304162 142

1 9098 Pennsylvania 0 2 2039
  1   Jenna Metzler 90 45250 40
  3   Ethan Kennedy 59 40934 25
  12   Kara Stultz 82 37347 35
  19   Hunter Stultz 49 34829 20

Subtotal: 280160 120

7 9090 Delaware 0 3 1393
  5   Beth Manlove 91 40046 45
  9   Jaycie Kerrick 83 37946 37
  29   Stephanie Vera 39 27214 25
  30   Trevor Vanvorst 66 26129 37

Subtotal: 279135 144

2 9093 Maryland 0 4 1789
  4   Alicia Hoff 69 40529 40
  13   Tiffany Green 55 37225 30
  17   Marissa Roberts 66 36229 37
  23   Jordyn Griffin 76 34146 30

Subtotal: 266129 137
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Year:

Team Line Score Report For
Dairy Cattle

2016

C6- Jersey Cow OR2- Jersey Cow
Over
All

Rank
Overall
Score

Medal
Award

Frm # Spcl
Rnk

Special Award- Jersey

Line Score with Form ID Number 
Sort By Team Special Award Rank

Sub
Totl

Team/
Student Name

4 9100 Virginia 0 5 1663
  6   Mikayla St Clair 81 39746 35
  8   Madison Palmer 59 38829 30
  10   Mackenzie Perry 71 37946 25
  26   Gracie Dillon 34 29724 10

Subtotal: 245145 100

8 9096 New York 0 6 1305
  11   Kaylee Eddy 87 37747 40
  16   Emily Lyman 82 36447 35
  25   Hayley Finch 65 32050 15

Subtotal: 234144 90

5 9089 Connecticut 0 7 1613
  2   Samantha Ismail 79 41247 32
  7   Cody Brennan 82 39447 35
  20   Emily Meyer 55 34415 40

Subtotal: 216109 107

6 9092 Massachusetts 0 8 1576
  22   Barry Nadon 76 34246 30
  24   Justine Braman 39 32839 0
  27   Amanda Crowe 46 28811 35
  31   Katherine Cassidy 44 24824 20

Subtotal: 205120 85
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Year:

Team Line Score Report For
Dairy Cattle

2016

C6- Jersey Cow OR2- Jersey Cow
Over
All

Rank
Overall
Score

Medal
Award

Frm # Spcl
Rnk

Special Award- Jersey

Line Score with Form ID Number 
Sort By Team Special Award Rank

Sub
Totl

Team/
Student Name

9 9091 Maine 0 9 981
  28   Amber Chasse 49 28334 15
  32   Micayla Driscoll 51 24141 10
  33   Olivia Tardie 25 2210 25
  34   Jesse Wortman 15 1960 15

Subtotal: 14075 65
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Year:
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Over
All

Rank
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Medal
Award

Frm #

All Sections

Line Score with Form ID Number 
Sort By Overall Team Rank

Team/
Student Name

1 9098 Pennsylvania 2039457
  1   Jenna Metzler 45248 47 44 23 40 50 40 40 120
  3   Ethan Kennedy 40947 50 48 47 46 34 31 25 81
  12   Kara Stultz 37342 15 48 37 50 47 30 35 69
  19   Hunter Stultz 34830 50 36 31 39 29 29 20 84

Subtotal: 167 162 176 138 175 160 130 120 354 457

2 9093 Maryland 1789309
  4   Alicia Hoff 40548 47 40 47 39 29 40 40 75
  13   Tiffany Green 37232 47 44 50 46 25 32 30 66
  17   Marissa Roberts 36240 50 48 23 16 29 26 37 93
  23   Jordyn Griffin 34127 7 48 14 39 46 28 30 102

Subtotal: 147 151 180 134 140 129 126 137 336 309

3 9097 Ohio 1745307
  14   William Hughes 36942 50 36 14 40 50 40 40 57
  15   Regina Miller 36632 47 24 39 50 40 28 37 69
  18   Alyx Morris 36127 50 40 47 36 47 22 35 57
  21   Logan Schlauch 34230 45 42 41 46 25 23 30 60

Subtotal: 131 192 142 141 172 162 113 142 243 307

4 9100 Virginia 1663202
  6   Mikayla St Clair 39730 47 28 50 50 46 30 35 81
  8   Madison Palmer 38842 45 48 34 47 29 23 30 90
  10   Mackenzie Perry 37942 50 48 45 39 46 21 25 63
  26   Gracie Dillon 29720 47 44 47 41 24 7 10 57

Subtotal: 134 189 168 176 177 145 81 100 291 202
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Sort By Overall Team Rank
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5 9089 Connecticut 1613463
  2   Samantha Ismail 41223 47 42 34 47 47 38 32 102
  7   Cody Brennan 39442 50 24 50 50 47 24 35 72
  20   Emily Meyer 34428 45 44 47 28 15 34 40 63

Subtotal: 93 142 110 131 125 109 96 107 237 463

6 9092 Massachusetts 1576370
  22   Barry Nadon 34248 39 44 38 13 46 21 30 63
  24   Justine Braman 32818 47 44 47 41 39 17 0 75
  27   Amanda Crowe 28821 37 38 19 28 11 30 35 69
  31   Katherine Cassidy 24832 9 30 41 18 24 17 20 57

Subtotal: 119 132 156 145 100 120 85 85 264 370

7 9090 Delaware 139381
  5   Beth Manlove 40047 39 48 39 50 46 26 45 60
  9   Jaycie Kerrick 37942 47 26 37 41 46 31 37 72
  29   Stephanie Vera 27221 45 44 30 28 14 14 25 51
  30   Trevor Vanvorst 26126 47 0 0 40 29 28 37 54

Subtotal: 136 178 118 106 159 135 99 144 237 81

8 9096 New York 1305244
  11   Kaylee Eddy 37726 33 48 37 39 47 35 40 72
  16   Emily Lyman 36450 47 50 17 47 47 8 35 63
  25   Hayley Finch 32026 29 44 39 36 50 12 15 69

Subtotal: 102 109 142 93 122 144 55 90 204 244
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9 9091 Maine 98140
  28   Amber Chasse 28326 34 36 41 36 34 4 15 57
  32   Micayla Driscoll 24121 30 26 38 27 41 3 10 45
  33   Olivia Tardie 22142 45 0 19 27 0 15 25 48
  34   Jesse Wortman 19641 0 32 26 39 0 4 15 39

Subtotal: 130 109 94 124 129 75 26 65 189 40
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Team Summary Report with Rank in Column 1 All 
Sort By Overall Rank

Team Summary Report For
Dairy Cattle

2016Year:

School Name Fm ID # ST Advisor Name Tm Act Adj ScrRank MedalDistrct

Pennsylvania 20394571 9098 1  PA 12
Maryland 17893092 9093 1  MD 12
Ohio 17453073 9097 1  OH 12
Virginia 16632024 9100 1  VA 12
Connecticut 16134635 9089 1  CT 12
Massachusetts 15763706 9092 1  MA 12
Delaware 1393817 9090 1  DE 12
New York 13052448 9096 1  NY 12
Maine 981409 9091 1  ME 12
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